Design Cost for the Lindsey Street Project

Current Contract Value | $2,400,065
Amendment No. 3
Utility relocation $ 256,220
Imhoff Creek Bridge Design $ -9,800
Access Management $ 21,190
Aesthetics $ 73,590
Project Phasing $ 25,900
Amendment No. 3 Cost | $ 367,100
Total Design Cost | $2,767,165




